
S.No. District Name of Principal Magistrate Mobile Number Email ID

1 Agar-Malwa Ku. Preeti Agarwal 8770370268 preetiagrawal.2017@aij.gov.in

2 Alirajpur Shri Nitin Verma 8602572407 nitin.verma95@aij.gov.in

3 Anuppur Smt. Shivani Asati 7709303336 asati.shivani1312@aij.gov.in

4 Ashoknagar Smt. Archna Raghuvanshi 8458904671 archana.raghuvanshi@aij.gov.in

5 Balaghat Smt. Priyanka Vishvakarma 6268612622 priyaojha.92@aij.gov.in

6 Barwani Shri Vinay Jain 8871347115 vinay.jain94@aij.gov.in

7 Betul Ku. Pooja Singh Mourya 9753026899 pooja.nliu14@aij.gov.in

8 Bhind Ku. Ankita Gupta 8120451977 gupta.ankita@aij.gov.in

9 Bhopal Ku. Nidhi Shakyawar 9810761302 nidhi.shakyawar@aij.gov.in

10 Burhanpur Smt. Sangpriya Bhadrasen 9669888234 sanghapriya.1982@aij.gov.in

11 Chhatarpur Ku. Mrinalini Singh mrinalini.singh@aij.gov.in

12 Chhindwara Smt. Veena Xalxo 9977044405 veena.xalxo@aij.gov.in

13 Damoh Smt. Shephali Singh 9424983443 shephali.singh02@aij.gov.in

14 Datia Shri Manish Pandey manishpandey.2017@aij.gov.in

15 Dewas Sushri Neha Paraste 9752293338 neha04.paraste@aij.gov.in

16 Dhar Ku. Navishta Qureshi 9425700066 navishta.2019@aij.gov.in

17 Dindori Smt. Rizwana Kauser 8827416328 rizvana.2019@aij.gov.in

18 Guna Ku. Preeti Jain 8305121092 priti.jain@aij.gov.in

19 Gwalior Smt. Sunayna Shrivastava 9407121114 sunayana.shrivastava@aij.gov.in

20 Harda Smt. Priyanka Suman Saket 9893704950 priyanka.suman@aij.gov.in

21 Indore Smt. Neha Bansal 7697449406 neha.bansal1@aij.gov.in

22 Jabalpur Smt. Manju Singh 9753422422 manju.bafna@aij.gov.in

23 Jhabua Ku. Sakshi Masih 9753654050 ranjana.chaturvedi1@aij.gov.in

24 Katni Smt. Ranjana Chaturvedi 8462955411 ranjana.chaturvedi1@aij.gov.in

25 Khandwa Ku. Nidhi Jain 8966998187 nidhi.jain82@aij.gov.in

26 Mandla Ku. Fatima Ali 8319346272 fatema.ali1993@aij.gov.in

27 Mandleshwar Smt. Anjali Patel 9098035777 anjali.patel@aij.gov.in

28 Mandsaur Ku. Lakshami Waskle 9926037383 laxmi.waskle@aij.gov.in

29 Morena Smt. Shikha Agrawal 8717973004 shikha.agrawal@aij.gov.in

30 Narmadapuram Smt. Sapna Bharti Katroliya 9406837010 sapna.bharti@aij.gov.in

31 Narsinghpur Sushri Pooja Gole 8305710783 pooja.gole@aij.gov.in

32 Neemuch Smt. Rekha Markam 9340098411 rekha.markam@aij.gov.in

33 Panna Ku. Megha Purohit 8959610880 megha.purohit05@aij.gov.in

34 Raisen Ku. Deepika Yadav 9926806040 yadav.deepika@aij.gov.in

35 Rajgarh Ku. Swati Singh Baghel 8815006678 swatibaghel.1985@aij.gov.in

36 Ratlam Smt. Harshita Sharma 9425032969 harshitasharma@aij.gov.in

37 Rewa Smt. Neelima Devdutt 9826155923 neelima.dutt@aij.gov.in
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38 Sagar Smt. Rohini Tiwari 8720854606 rohinitiwari.2015@aij.gov.in

39 Satna Smt. Shubangi Palo Datt 9425132255 shubhangi.palo@aij.gov.in

40 Sehore Smt. Shubha Richhariya 9047326518 shubha.richariya@aij.gov.in

41 Seoni Ku. Ranjana Dodwe 9098418187 ranjana.dodwe@aij.gov.in

42 Shahdol Sushri Vijayshree Suryavanshi 7415319809 vijayshri.suryanshi@aij.gov.in

43 Shajapur Smt. Harshita Jain (Gupta) 9407280306 hgharshi.gupta296@aij.gov.in

44 Sheopur Ku. Sapna Shivhare 9406577382 sapna.shivhare123@aij.gov.in

45 Shivpuri Sushri Neha Pradhan 8770844670 nehapradhan.2017@aij.gov.in

46 Sidhi Smt. Shobhna Meena 6261753757 shobhna.meena@aij.gov.in

47 Singrauli Shri Ayush Kanel 8989093663 ayush.kanel27@aij.gov.in

48 Tikamgarh Smt. Kavita Sangam Singh 9399756812 kavita.kawade@aij.gov.in

49 Ujjain Smt. Pallavi 9199019725 sharma.pallavi@aij.gov.in

50 Umaria Ku. Khalida Tanveer 9981085736 khalida.tanveer@aij.gov.in

51 Vidisha Smt. Anupriya Parashar Tripathi 6265220161 anupriyaparashar.2017@mphc.in


